
. 2026 D’HANIS HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

	 Date..........................Opponent.................................................. Teams.............. Time
	 Tues., Feb. 24.............. at Crystal City......................................................JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Th.-Sat., Feb. 26-28.... at Crystal City Tournament..............................................V.................TBA
	 Tues., March 3............ SA Crusaders (@ Seguin)..................................... JV, V.........5:00, 7:00
	 Fri., March 6............... at Natalia............................................................. JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Sat., March 7.............. at Hondo Tournament............................................ JV.................TBA
	 Tues., March 10.......... HILL COUNTRY CHRISTIAN............................V..................4:30
	 Tues., March 17.......... Hill Country Christian (@ Seguin)...........................V..................7:00
	 Fri., March 20............. • at Knippa................................................................V..................4:30
	 Tues., March 24.......... SA CRUSADERS.....................................................V..................4:30
	 Fri., March 27............. • KNIPPA..................................................................V..................4:30
	 Tues., March 31.......... LA PRYOR...............................................................V..................4:30
	 Tues., April 7............... at Three Rivers..................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., April 10............... CHARLOTTE.........................................................V..................4:30
	 Tues., April 14............. SABINAL..................................................................V..................4:30
	 Fri., April 17............... • at Knippa................................................................V..................4:30
	 Tues., April 21............. at Falls City.......................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00
	 Fri., April 24............... at Brackett........................................................... JV, V.........4:30, 7:00

	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS.................................................................. Head Coach: Todd Craft	
	 • District 31-A games...............................................................Assistant Coach: Josh King
. Schedule subject to change


